
(C)Southmoore, OK vs (C)Brother Martin, LA
Session II, Friday, January 11, 2013 11:00 AM [Mat 1]

Home: Sou Southmoore Coach:

Coach: Robert Dauterive Jr.Visitor: BMa Brother
2

Assistant:

Assistant:
1

Class

106

113

120

126

132

138

145

152

160

170

182

195

220

285

School
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin
Southmoore

Brother
Martin

Wrestler
Gio Martinez

Mason Mauro

Brennan Fanning

Taylor Gambill

Zac Damico

Paul Klein

Cody Gill

Austin Myen

Drake Hodges

Dominic Casadaban

Isiah Wright

Tyler Robertson

Lane Bell

Patrick Hoppe

Ty Jackson

Devin Leblanc

Brett Garrison

Jordan Giroir

Nathan Marek

Aaron Gambino

Zac Moore

Kyle Delaune

Caleb Watts

Yehia Riles

Bryce Hatton

Josh Tapia

Bryan Trompter

Ross Brister

Fall Time

1:00

3:00

3:10

5:30

5:00

2:30

1:30

1:00

Score
5

18

0

10

10

5

6

10

5

8

5

12

Final Score:

Southmoore

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

0

0

0

0

9

Brother Martin

4

4

0

6

3

6

6

6

3

0

6

6

3

6

59


