(C)Southmoore, OK vs (C)Brother Martin, LA Session II, Friday, January 11, 2013 11:00 AM [Mat 1]

Home: Sou Southmoore Coach:

Assistant:

Class	School	Wrestler	Fall Time	Score	Southmoore	Brother Martin
106	Southmoore	Gio Martinez		5	0	4
	Brother Martin	Mason Mauro		18		
113	Southmoore	Brennan Fanning		0	0	4
	Brother Martin	Taylor Gambill		10		
120	Southmoore	Zac Damico		10	3	0
	Brother Martin	Paul Klein		5		
126	Southmoore	Cody Gill			0	6
	Brother Martin	Austin Myen	1:00			
132	Southmoore	Drake Hodges		6	0	3
	Brother Martin	Dominic Casadaban		10		
138	Southmoore	Isiah Wright			0	6
	Brother Martin	Tyler Robertson	3:00			
145	Southmoore	Lane Bell			0	6
	Brother Martin	Patrick Hoppe	3:10			
152	Southmoore	Ty Jackson			0	6
	Brother Martin	Devin Leblanc	5:30			
160	Southmoore	Brett Garrison		5	0	3
	Brother Martin	Jordan Giroir		8		
170	Southmoore	Nathan Marek	5:00		6	0
	Brother Martin	Aaron Gambino				
182	Southmoore	Zac Moore			0	6
	Brother Martin	Kyle Delaune	2:30			
195	Southmoore	Caleb Watts			0	6
	Brother Martin	Yehia Riles	1:30			
220	Southmoore	Bryce Hatton		5	0	3
	Brother Martin	Josh Tapia		12		
285	Southmoore	Bryan Trompter			0	6
	Brother Martin	Ross Brister	1:00			
			Final S	core.	9	59